Licensed To: Potomac Valley Swimming

Round

Finals
Finals

Round

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Round

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

2006 Long Course Junior Championships - 7/13/2006 to 7/16/2006

Session Report

Session: 1 Juniors-Thursday, July 13, 2006
Day of Meet: 1 Starts at 07:00 PM Heat Interval: 30 Seconds

SWIMS WILL BE COMBINED WITH PVS SENIOR LC CHAMPS

Event Entries

1 Women 13 & Over 1500 Freestyle 5

2 Men 13 & Over 800 Freestyle 10

Swimmer Count for Warm-ups: 15 ====

Entry / Heat Totals: 15
Finish Time

Session: 2 Juniors- Friday, July 14, 2006
Day of Meet: 2 Starts at 02:00 PM Heat Interval: 30 Seconds
NOTE SESSION HAS BEEN DELAYED BY 60 MINUTES

Heats

Starts at

07:00 PM
07:24 PM

07:46 PM

ACTUAL START TIMES WILL BE IMPACTED BY POSITIVE CHECK-IN

Event Entries
3 Women 13 & Over 100 Breaststroke 48
4 Men 13 & Over 100 Breaststroke 42
5 Women 13 & Over 200 Freestyle 99
6 Men 13 & Over 200 Freestyle 86
7 Women 13 & Over 100 Butterfly 67
8 Men 13 & Over 100 Butterfly 38
9 Women 13 & Over 200 IM 80
10 Men 13 & Over 200 IM 94
Swimmer Count for Warm-ups: 260 ====
Entry / Heat Totals: 514
Finish Time

Session: 3 Juniors-Saturday, July, 15, 2006
Day of Meet: 3 Starts at 01:00 PM Heat Interval: 30 Seconds

Heats

6
6
13

Starts at

02:00 PM
02:14 PM
02:26 PM
03:07 PM
03:41 PM
03:58 PM
04:08 PM
04:43 PM

05:08 PM

ACTUAL START TIMES WILL BE IMPACTED BY POSITIVE CHECK-IN

Event Entries

11 Women 13 & Over 400 IM 19
12 Men 13 & Over 400 IM 5
13 Women 13 & Over 50 Freestyle 92
14 Men 13 & Over 50 Freestyle 63
15 Women 13 & Over 200 Breaststroke 32
16 Men 13 & Over 200 Breaststroke 26
17 Women 13 & Over 100 Backstroke 77
18 Men 13 & Over 100 Backstroke 57
19 Women 13 & Over 400 Freestyle 59
20 Men 13 & Over 400 Freestyle 36
Swimmer Count for Warm-ups: 224 ====

Entry / Heat Totals: 466

Finish Time

Heats

-
OO~ POONEF W

Starts at

01:00 PM
01:21 PM
01:27 PM
01:40 PM
01:48 PM
02:04 PM
02:20 PM
02:39 PM
02:54 PM
03:42 PM

04:12 PM

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 7/7/2006 Page 1



Licensed To: Potomac Valley Swimming Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 7/7/2006 Page 1
2006 Long Course Junior Championships - 7/13/2006 to 7/16/2006
Session Report
Session: 4 Juniors- Sunday, July 16, 2006
Day of Meet: 4 Starts at 02:30 PM Heat Interval: 30 Seconds
NOTE SESSION HAS BEEN DELAYED BY 60 MINUTES
ACTUAL START TIMES WILL BE IMPACTED BY POSITIVE CHECK-IN

Round Event Entries Heats Starts at
Finals 21 Women 13 & Over 200 Backstroke 47 6 02:30 PM
Finals 22 Men 13 & Over 200 Backstroke 36 5 02:51PM
Finals 23 Women 13 & Over 100 Freestyle 108 14 03:09 PM
Finals 24 Men 13 & Over 100 Freestyle 86 11 03:33PM
Finals 25 Women 13 & Over 200 Butterfly 23 3 03:51PM
Finals 26 Men 13 & Over 200 Butterfly 11 2 04:02 PM
Finals 27 Women 13 & Over 800 Freestyle 18 3 04:10PM
Finals 28 Men 13 & Over 1500 Freestyle 6 1 04:45PM

Swimmer Count for Warm-ups: 224 ==== ====

Entry / Heat Totals: 335 45

Finish Time 05:07 PM



