2006 Long Course Junior Championships - 7/13/2006 to 7/16/2006

Session Report

Session: 1 Juniors-Thursday, July 13, 2006 Day of Meet: 1 Starts at 07:00 PM Heat Interval: 30 Seconds

SWIMS WILL BE COMBINED WITH PVS SENIOR LC CHAMPS

Round		Event	Entries	Heats	Starts at
Finals	1	Women 13 & Over 1500 Freestyle	5	1	07:00 PM
Finals	2	Men 13 & Over 800 Freestyle	10	2	07:24 PM
		Swimmer Count for Warm-ups: 15	====		
		Entry / Heat Totals:	15	3	
		Finish Time			07:46 PM

Session: 2 Juniors- Friday, July 14, 2006

Day of Meet: 2 Starts at 02:00 PM Heat Interval: 30 Seconds NOTE SESSION HAS BEEN DELAYED BY 60 MINUTES

ACTUAL START TIMES WILL BE IMPACTED BY POSITIVE CHECK-IN

Round		Event	Entries	Heats	Starts at
Finals	3	Women 13 & Over 100 Breaststroke	48	6	02:00 PM
Finals	4	Men 13 & Over 100 Breaststroke	42	6	02:14 PM
Finals	5	Women 13 & Over 200 Freestyle	99	13	02:26 PM
Finals	6	Men 13 & Over 200 Freestyle	86	11	03:07 PM
Finals	7	Women 13 & Over 100 Butterfly	67	9	03:41 PM
Finals	8	Men 13 & Over 100 Butterfly	38	5	03:58 PM
Finals	9	Women 13 & Over 200 IM	80	10	04:08 PM
Finals	10	Men 13 & Over 200 IM	54	7	04:43 PM
		Swimmer Count for Warm-ups: 260		====	
		Entry / Heat Totals:	514	67	
		Finish Time			05:08 PM

Session: 3 Juniors-Saturday, July, 15, 2006

Day of Meet: 3 Starts at 01:00 PM Heat Interval: 30 Seconds

ACTUAL START TIMES WILL BE IMPACTED BY POSITIVE CHECK-IN

Round		Event	Entries	Heats	Starts at
Finals	11	Women 13 & Over 400 IM	19	3	01:00 PM
Finals	12	Men 13 & Over 400 IM	5	1	01:21 PM
Finals	13	Women 13 & Over 50 Freestyle	92	12	01:27 PM
Finals	14	Men 13 & Over 50 Freestyle	63	8	01:40 PM
Finals	15	Women 13 & Over 200 Breaststroke	32	4	01:48 PM
Finals	16	Men 13 & Over 200 Breaststroke	26	4	02:04 PM
Finals	17	Women 13 & Over 100 Backstroke	77	10	02:20 PM
Finals	18	Men 13 & Over 100 Backstroke	57	8	02:39 PM
Finals	19	Women 13 & Over 400 Freestyle	59	8	02:54 PM
Finals	20	Men 13 & Over 400 Freestyle	36	5	03:42 PM
		Swimmer Count for Warm-ups: 224	====		
		Entry / Heat Totals:	466	63	
		Finish Time			04:12 PM

2006 Long Course Junior Championships - 7/13/2006 to 7/16/2006

Session Report

Session: 4 Juniors- Sunday, July 16, 2006 Day of Meet: 4 Starts at 02:30 PM Heat Interval: 30 Seconds **NOTE SESSION HAS BEEN DELAYED BY 60 MINUTES ACTUAL START TIMES WILL BE IMPACTED BY POSITIVE CHECK-IN**

Round		Event	Entries	Heats	Starts at
Finals	21	Women 13 & Over 200 Backstroke	47	6	02:30 PM
Finals	22	Men 13 & Over 200 Backstroke	36	5	02:51 PM
Finals	23	Women 13 & Over 100 Freestyle	108	14	03:09 PM
Finals	24	Men 13 & Over 100 Freestyle	86	11	03:33 PM
Finals	25	Women 13 & Over 200 Butterfly	23	3	03:51 PM
Finals	26	Men 13 & Over 200 Butterfly	11	2	04:02 PM
Finals	27	Women 13 & Over 800 Freestyle	18	3	04:10 PM
Finals	28	Men 13 & Over 1500 Freestyle	6	1	04:45 PM
		Swimmer Count for Warm-ups: 224		====	
		Entry / Heat Totals:	335	45	
		Finish Time			05:07 PM